
EVENTS
ADULTS

*Creative Songwriting Session Fri: May 2, 4 PM -5 PM
Otis Open Mic Night Fri: May 2, 5 PM - 6:30 PM
*Starting a Vegetable Garden Mon: May 5, 5 PM - 6 :30 PM
*Intro to Mindfulness Wed: May 7, 14, 21, & 28, 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Author Event with Dr. Jennifer Rycenga
Wed: May 7, 5 PM - 6:30 PM
Employment Training Support Thu: May 8, 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
*One-on-One Technology Assistance in English and Spanish 
(30 or 60 min appointments) Wed: 2 PM - 7 PM 
Thu: May 8 & 22, 9 AM - 2 PM |Fri: 12 PM - 4 PM
*Ukulele Strum & Learn Sat: May 10, 10 AM -12 PM
*Surrounded: America's First School for Black Girls
Sat: May 10, 1 PM - 2 PM, Zoom
Tech Instruction at the Rose City Senior Center in English and Spanish
Mon: May 12, 11 AM - 1 PM | 8 Mahan Dr., Norwich, CT 
*Let’s Talk About HUSKY Dental! Mon: May 12, 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM
*Changing Minds Book Club (The Women by Kristin Hannah) 
Wed: May 14, 5:30 PM – 6:30 PM, in person & on Zoom
Hidden Pictures: Author Talk with Jason Rekulak 
Thu: May 15, 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM, Zoom
UCFS Healthcare at Otis Library Fri: May 16, 10 AM - 1 PM
*Dungeons & Dragons Mon: May 19, 5 PM - 6:30 PM
Norwich Freedom Trail Walking Tour Thu: May 22, 11 AM - 12 PM
Kindness Rock Painting (All Ages) Wed: May 28, While Supplies Last
Norwich State Hospital Documentary Wed: May 28, 6 PM - 7 PM
*Lawyers in Libraries Wed: May 28, 4 PM - 6 PM
Shelf Care Book Club (Girl In Pieces by Kathleen Glasgow) 
Sat: May 31, 10 AM - 11 AM 
Library Cleanup Day Sat: May 31, 10 AM - 12 PM
SCADD: Office Hours & Support Wednesdays 1 PM - 2:30 PM
*Job Support Appointments Wednesdays, 4 PM - 7 PM
Drop-In Knitting Group Fridays, 10 AM - 11:30 AM

* To register, visit us at OtisLibraryNorwich.org or call (860) 889-2365

LEARN MORE:
(860) 889-2365 | OtisLibraryNorwich.org

261 Main St., Norwich CT 06360

CHILDREN
Mother’s Day Craft 
Sat: May 10, 11 AM - 12 PM
*Family Craft Day Sat: May 17, 10 AM - 12 PM
Gracie & Frankie Therapy Dogs
Tue: May 20, 11 AM - 12 PM
Kindness Rock Painting (All Ages) 
Wed: May 28, While Supplies Last

Baby & Me (Birth-23 Months) 
Mon: May 5, 12, & 19, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
Toddler Storytime (Age 2)
Tue: May 6, 13, & 20, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
Tumbling Toddlers 
Tue: May 27, 10:30 AM - 11 AM

Little Ones

Younger Kids
Storytime @ Slater Memorial Museum 
(Ages 3-6 & Families) Free Museum Admission
Fri: May 2, 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
108 Crescent St, Norwich, CT 06360
Preschool Storytime (Ages 3-5)
Thu: May 8, 15, & 22, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
*Creative Movement (Ages 3-6)
Fri: May 9, 11 AM -11:45 AM
*Llama Llama Storytime (Ages 3-6)
Sat: May 10, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
Preschool Play-Doh (Ages 3-5)
Thu: May 29, 10:30 AM - 11 AM
Bilingual Stories/Cuentos 
(Ages 2-5 and Families) 
Sat: May 31, 11 AM - 11:45 AM

Silent Reading Club Mon: May 5, 5 PM - 6 PM
Drop-In Chess (Ages 12+) 
Wed: May 7, 14, 21, & 28, 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM
*Otis Observers STEM Club Fri: May 9, 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
*Ukulele Strum & Learn Sat: May 10, 10 AM -12 PM
Fiber Arts Club Tue: May 13, 4:30 PM - 5 PM
*Dungeons & Dragons Mon: May 19, 5 PM - 6:30 PM
Manga Club Wed: May 21, 4:15 PM - 5 PM
Kindness Rock Painting (All Ages) Wed: May 28, While Supplies Last
Game Night Wed: May 28, 4 PM - 6 PM
Superhero Trivia Sat: May 31, 11 AM - 12 PM
Library Cleanup Day Sat: May 31, 10 AM - 12 PM

TWEENS & TEENS Older Kids
*Pokémon Club (Ages 6-11)
Wed: May 7, 5 PM - 6 PM
*Bookworms (Ages 5-8) (Zoey and Sassafras:
Dragons and Marshmallows by Asia Citro) 
Mon: May 12, 5 PM - 5:45 PM
STEAM Take & Make (Ages 6-11) 
Wed: May 14
*LEGO® Robotics (Ages 6-8)
Wed: May 19, 4:30 PM - 5:15 PM
*LEGO® Robotics (Ages 9-11)
Wed: May 19, 5:30 PM - 6:15 PM
*Page Turners Club (Ages 9-13) 
(Last Kids on Earth by Max Brallier)
Wed: May 21, 5 PM - 5:45 PM

https://otislibrarynorwich.libcal.com/event/13307141

